DATASHEET
gemino espandibile
& gemino4
DS - gemino4 & espandibile Rev.01
KSI4100010.300
KSI4100020.300
UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATOR GSM/GPRS

KSI7302000.010 - Plastic box “slim” version
KSI7212012.000 - lead acid battery 12 Vdc-1,2 Ah
HOW TO ORDER
KSI4100010.300 - gemino expandable (PCBA only)
KSI4100010.310 - gemino expandable with slim plastic housing
KSI4100020.300 - gemino4 (PCBA only)
KSI4100020.310 - gemino4 with slim plastic housing
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL DATA
•	 Voltage: 13,8 Vdc
•	 Consumption: 80mA stand-by, 250mA max